Decorate a Hat Contest

"County Fair with a Silver Flair: Celebrating 25 Years"

Decorate your hat or cap with fun & interesting items. You can decorate one or two hats - limit of two entries per exhibitor. All entries will be judged & each participant will receive a ribbon.

1st Place ribbon & \$25.00

2nd Place ribbon & \$15.00

3rd Place ribbon & \$10.00

4th Place ribbon & \$5.00

5th Place ribbon & \$5.00

Same awards will be received in all age categories.

All other entries will receive participant ribbons







Entries will be accepted 1:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Sunday, July 16, at the Bedford County Fairgrounds, Building #1. Judging will be held Tuesday, July 18. Participants will model their hat/hats on Tuesday, July 18 on the stage in Building #2 at 7:30 p.m..

You must pre-register by filling out this application for this contest and bring with you or mail to the below address.

Age Category IAge Category IIAge Category IIIAge Category IVJunior YouthSenior YouthAdultSenior6 to 12 years13 to 20 years21 to 64 years65 & over

Bedford County Fair - Hat Contest

Attn: Martha Fisher (931) 224-0849 P.O. Box 2206/ Martha Fisher Shelbyville, TN 37162 Exhibitor Registration Form for

Exhibitor Registration Form for "DECORATE A HAT CONTEST" Please pre-register or bring completed form with you on entry day SUNDAY, JULY 17, 2022 • 1:00 P.M. - 4:00 P.M.

or mail to:

24th Annual Bedford County Fair

Attn: Martha Fisher (931) 224-0849 P.O. Box 2206 Shelbyville, TN 37162

NAME			
NAME			
STREETCITY		STATE	
PHONE ()	CEL	L()	
		4-H CLUB OR SCHOOL	
CIRCLE ONE AGE CATEGORY: DESCRIPTION OF YOUR ENT		3-20 / ADULT 21-64 / SENIOR ADULT 65 +	
		_	
advertising by Bedford County F is held harmless from any and all	air Association. Upon submissi I claims or costs from any dama r related to its exhibition at the l	e of his/her name and/or photograph for on, the Bedford County Fair Association, ges that may arise from theft, loss, or other Bedford County Fair. Entries must be on	
		HAT CONTEST DIRECTORS:	
Exhibitor Signature	Date	Martha Fisher	

Sponsored by: **Henegar Law Firm**